®
Hospital and Industrial
Specification Grade
Extra Heavy-Duty
Self-Test GFCI
Receptacles
smartlockpro®
2 leviton.com/receptaclegrades

 ASHRAE Energy Efficiency Standard 90.1
5leviton.com/receptaclegrades
Ordering Information
INDUSTRIAL SPECIFICATION GRADE Extra Heavy-Duty
Self-Test GFCI Receptacles - Wallplate Not Included
Cat. No.
Descrip.
& Color
NEMA 5-15R
15 A-125 V @ Receptacle • 20 A-125 V Feed-Through
Non-TR TR WR & TR Pilot Light Isolated
Ground Leaded
Brown G5262-000 G5262-0T0 G5262-WT GFPL1-PL GFTR1-IG *
Ivory G5262-00I G5262-0TI G5262-WTI GFPL1-PLI GFTR1-IGI GFTR1-5LI ‡
White G5262-00W G5262-0TW G5262-WTW GFPL1-PLW GFTR1-IGW GFTR1-5LW ‡
Black G5262-00E G5262-0TE G5262-WTE GFPL1-PLE GFTR1-IGE GFTR1-5LE ‡
Gray G5262-00G G5262-0TG G5262-WTG GFPL1-PLG GFTR1-IGG GFTR1-5LG ‡
Lt. Almd G5262-00T G5262-0TT G5262-WTT GFPL1-PLT GFTR1-IGT GFTR1-5LT ‡
Red G5262-00R G5262-0TR G5262-WTR GFPL1-PLR GFTR1-IGR GFTR1-5LR ‡
Orange * * * * GFTR1-IGO *
Descrip.
& Color
NEMA 5-20R
20 A-125 V @ Receptacle • 20 A-125 V Feed-Through
Non-TR TR WR & TR Pilot Light Isolated
Ground Leaded
Brown G5362-000 G5362-0T0 G5362-WT GFPL2-PL GFTR2-IG *
Ivory G5362-00I G5362-0TI G5362-WTI GFPL2-PLI GFTR2-IGI GFTR2-5LI ‡
White G5362-00W G5362-0TW G5362-WTW GFPL2-PLW GFTR2-IGW GFTR2-5LW ‡
Black G5362-00E G5362-0TE G5362-WTE GFPL2-PLE GFTR2-IGE GFTR2-5LE ‡
Gray G5362-00G G5362-0TG G5362-WTG GFPL2-PLG GFTR2-IGG GFTR2-5LG ‡
Lt. Almd G5362-00T G5362-0TT G5362-WTT GFPL2-PLT GFTR2-IGT GFTR2-5LT ‡
Red G5362-00R G5362-0TR G5362-WTR GFPL2-PLR GFTR2-IGR GFTR2-5LR ‡
Orange * * * * GFTR2-IGO *
* Available upon special request  |   ‡ Available in 3-Leaded versions, substitute 3 for 5 in Cat. No.
HOSPITAL GRADE Extra Heavy-Duty
Self-Test GFCI Receptacles - Matching Wallplate Included
Cat. No.
Descrip.
& Color
NEMA 5-15R
15 A-125 V @ Receptacle • 20 A-125 V Feed-Through
Non-TR TR WR & TR*
Standard NAFTA Standard NAFTA Standard
Brown GFNT1-HG GFNT1-HF GFTR1-HG GFTR1-HF GFWT1-HG
Ivory GFNT1-HGI GFNT1-HFI GFTR1-HGI GFTR1-HFI GFWT1-HGI
White GFNT1-HGW GFNT1-HFW GFTR1-HGW GFTR1-HFW GFWT1-HGW
Black GFNT1-HGE GFNT1-HFE GFTR1-HGE GFTR1-HFE GFWT1-HGE
Gray GFNT1-HGG GFNT1-HFG GFTR1-HGG GFTR1-HFG GFWT1-HGG
Lt. Almd GFNT1-HGT GFNT1-HFT GFTR1-HGT GFTR1-HFT GFWT1-HGT
Red GFNT1-HGR GFNT1-HFR GFTR1-HGR GFTR1-HFR GFWT1-HGR
Descrip.
& Color
NEMA 5-20R
20 A-125 V @ Receptacle • 20 A-125 V Feed-Through
Non-TR TR WR & TR*
Standard NAFTA Standard NAFTA Standard
Brown GFNT2-HG GFNT2-HF GFTR2-HG GFTR2-HF GFWT2-HG
Ivory GFNT2-HGI GFNT2-HFI GFTR2-HGI GFTR2-HFI GFWT2-HGI
White GFNT2-HGW GFNT2-HFW GFTR2-HGW GFTR2-HFW GFWT2-HGW
Black GFNT2-HGE GFNT2-HFE GFTR2-HGE GFTR2-HFE GFWT2-HGE
Gray GFNT2-HGG GFNT2-HFG GFTR2-HGG GFTR2-HFG GFWT2-HGG
Lt. Almd GFNT2-HGT GFNT2-HFT GFTR2-HGT GFTR2-HFT GFWT2-HGT
Red GFNT2-HGR GFNT2-HFR GFTR2-HGR GFTR2-HFR GFWT2-HGR
* Wallplates not included with WR & TR configurations
GFTR2-HGR
G5362-2TN
20 A-125 V Industrial Specification Grade Extra Heavy-Duty Tamper-Resistant GFCIs
available in Marked “Controlled” White (G5362-2TW) and Green (G5362-2TN) versions
G5362-WTW
GFPL1-PLG
GFTR2-IGO
GFTR2-5LW